®
IP
67
101-R2
The world’s leading CAN-based monitor and
diagnostic display for engines and machinery
Compact size to fit your application
Superior sunlight viewability

t: +613 9358 5555 | f: +613 9358 5556
sales@macquarrie.com.au | www.macquarrie.com.au
HOW TO ORDER
PART
NUMBER LENGTH DESCRIPTION DIAGRAM
0978PV101R2 - PV101-R2 3.8” Monochrome
Display
0978PVWPW30 30 in
(762mm)
PVW-PW CAN and power bare
ends wiring (includes 120Ω CAN
resistor)
0978PVWP12 12 in
(305mm) PVW-P CAN and power harness
0978PVWJ 12 in
(305mm) PVW-J: PVA jumper harness
0978PVWJR2 12 in
(305mm)
PVW-J-R2: PV101-R2 to PVA
jumper harness
0978PVWPH72 72 in
(1.82m)
PVW-PH: PowerView battery
Power extension harness
0978PVWCH72 72 in
(1.82m)
PVW-CH: PowerView CAN
extension harness
0978PVJR - PVJR: Terminating resister (use
on last PVA gage in a series)
Macquarrie Corporation
Unit 1/600 Lorimer Street
Port Melbourne VICTORIA 3207 AUSTRALIA